
Egzamin maturalny
Poziom podstawowy
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Matematyka
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Język angielski

76% 78%
85%

98%

0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

kraj województwo gm. Kraków szkoła



Egzamin maturalny
Poziom rozszerzony



Język polski
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Matematyka
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Język angielski
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Biologia
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Chemia
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Fizyka
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Geografia
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Historia
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Historia sztuki
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Wiedza o społeczeństwie
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